Mixed 18+

1 . St Pete Masters Inc
Bardin, Jessie L
Nardozzi, Kristen E
Kennedy, Timothy C
Rimel, Brian S

2 . Wisconsin Masters
Biles, James B
Jernberg, Eric J
Connors, Jessica A
Von During, Kimberly J

3 . St Pete Masters Inc
Swisher, Jeffery C
Reich, John H
Decker, Sally M
Levine, Sarah R

4 . Davis Aquatic Masters 18240

Hernandez, Sarah M
O'Rourke, Katherine V
Ryan, Kyle J

Lee, Christopher A

5 . Oregon Masters Swimming

Valle, Fatima E
Caswell, MJ
Shute, Evan Shute T
Steinhauff, Eric

6 . St Pete Masters Inc
Cillian, Kate R
Weinberg, Jessica A
Feaster, Christopher R
Smith, Joshua C

7 . lllinois Masters
Lasser, Lynne

Litoff, Dana

Layton, Chris

Hepburn, Peter D

8 . St Pete Masters Inc
Kirchner, Christine L
Swoch, Sarah R

Knipe, Richard A

Lang, Nicholas F

9 . St Pete Masters Inc
Mooren, Samantha M
Laichak, Kaitlyn E
Davies, Bryant H
Teichman, Harry P

10 . St Pete Masters Inc
Junqueira, Claudia
Macolino, Regina C
McClenathan, Daniel
Chen, Mike

Mixed 25+

1 . St Pete Masters Inc
Bradley, Edward (Ted) J
Knapp, Jessica |
Davis, Kern M
Petersen, Charlotte

2 . Indy SwimFit
Simmons, William B
Halbert, Jeffrey B
Clarke, JenniL
Childress-Brown, Tina M

3 . Colonials 1776
Patterson, Thomas J
Hug, Laurie
Swanson, Vibeke L
Degroat, Michael

2009 One Hour Postal Results

Mixed Relay Results
4 . Ventura County Masters 19735

Shaffer, Mike G 43 5910
Mc Conica, Jim 58 5175
19710 Ghimenti, Lee Anne 38 4550
20 5015 Dressler, Kirsten | 27 4100
26 4655 5 . Davis Aquatic Masters 19525
52 4985 Callaghan, Mark B 29 5290
42 5055 Rosen, Ben D 31 4925
19215 Bimson, Sarah C 29 4625
‘51; igg Evans, Emily R 32 4685
6 . Swim Kentucky Masters 19185
gg iggg Atnip, Beth L 29 4430
Gast, Erin G 27 4345
128505 4740 Kuendig, David E 28 5225
Nieto, Jose Manuel 28 5185
32 4695 7 . Oregon Masters Swimming 18900
204520 Schultz, Stephanie L 42 4450
19 4650 Popelka, Erin M 27 45095
Higley, Robert E 43 4845
24 4825 Boal, Nathan J 31 5010
;g 323(5) 8 . Arkansas Masters 18615
Spencer, Jeff D 50 4710
22 4:;‘;?550 Anders, Mary L 45 4310
Grunnagle, Paige C 27 4575
ig jggg Heil, EricJ 41 5020
9 . Colonials 1776 18325
29 4645 Kagy-Schwartz, Michelle C 33 4720
49 4695 Donald, Kate M 26 4750
17540 Weiss, Jonathan D 41 4495
20 4365 Williamson, David A 44 4360
224400 10 . Pacific Northwest Aquatics 17935
34 4400 Miller, Stephanie J 26 4830
40 4375 Burrow, Bethany J 27 3790
16720 Wagher, Jonathan 30 4065
46 3685 Tremonte, Chris 28 5250
24 3440 11 . lllinois Masters 17850
50 4770 Parker, Adam B 32 4765
38 4825 Zimmerman, Daniel S 41 4565
16440 Kooy, Elizabeth A 37 4270
32 4160 Froehlich, Kathryn 46 4250
23 4350 12 . St Pete Masters Inc 17750
46 3940 Wera, Timothy L 27 4635
53 3990 Montante, James J 26 4450
16055 Reich, Alegra C 33 4400
21 4120 Forkois, Adrienne M 30 4265
19 4160 13 . Mountain View Masters 17100
46 3835 Campbell, Chris 47 4505
38 3940 Stenz, Bob D 47 4195
14245 Bothwell, Sara G 33 4300
46 3250 Kletter, Adina 35 4100
24 2820 14 . Santa Rosa Masters 16190
451171 3‘7152 Bachtiger, Jasmine 39 4030
Kurtzig, Meghen R 31 4250
Smith, Miles 44 4020
20505 Winer, Nick 50 3890
25 5875 Mixed 35+
2121 2828 1 . Indy SwimFit 19720
Huibregtse, William M 43 4950
2‘(1;(1)75 5000 Clarke, Chris A 40 4975
Rian, Victoria L 42 5030
33 5450 Shuck, Susie 43 4765
34 5450 2 . Oregon Masters Swimming 19150
29 4625 Delmage, Arlene 46 4525
1‘;‘3354550 Tomac, Jayna M 36 4720
Gramley, Andy D 41 4860
31 4920 Cloninger, David A 39 5045
43 5105
47 4885
49 4925

Hosted by Ohana Swim Team

3 . Tamalpais Aquatic
Wolford, Shannon D 36
Frost, Kenneth A 36
Haveman, Jon D 44
Lugassy, Heather R 38
4 . Swim Kentucky Masters 18370
Nieto, Alexandra 36
Kimmel, Pam 44
Stecher, Rick 43
Rushman, C.J. 37
5 . Pacific Northwest Aquatics
Quistorf, Renee S 44
Dorer, Marion A 36
Kays, David E 41
Seibert, Richard J 44
6 . Davis Aquatic Masters 18070
Spangler, Taylor A 37
Hoftyzer, Ernie 39
Gilligan, Karen K 40
David, Nicole 40
7 . St Pete Masters Inc
Texel, Paula M 38
Leadbetter, Lori S 43
Tullman, Robert M 44
Doolittle, John W 39
8 . Colonials 1776
Burkart, Dana M 37
Hoke, Linda M 53
Zimmermann, Glen A 45
Heimann, Rich 49
9 . St Pete Masters Inc
Clark, Dawn 44
Stoddard, Kim M 53
Somoza, Juan C 41
Krall, Robert C 44
10 . lllinois Masters
Cleveland, Marcia E 44
Heymann, Shari 47
Sebastian, David 47
Montanaro, Skip 55
11 . Pacific Northwest Aquatics
Rogers, Katherine P 41
Eager, Kristi M 36
Comstock, Jaime P 39
Schulz, Tom 37
12 . North Carolina Masters 16150
Franklin, Dawn C 39
Williams, Heidi 39
George, Sean 37
Savoldi, Mark A 42
13 . St Pete Masters Inc
Aldrich, Robert E 59
Nardozzi, Daniel D 49
Herrera, Kay V 44
Nardozzi, Patricia J 49
14 . Mountain View Masters 14005
Dibner, Phillip C 60
Renshaw, Diane 63
Jackson, T Dale 47
Jackson, TanaC 38

18800

18025

16660

16460

16215

15355

4790
4770
4660
4580

5020
4165
4785
4400
18110
4170
3975
5365
4600

5020
4920
4075
4055

4475
4375
4575
4600

4155
4175
4205
4125

4220
4050
4140
4050

4515
3555
4370
3775
16160
3810
3715
4530
4105

3710
4885
3525
4030

4020
4015
3710
3610

3100
2830
4370
3705



2009 One Hour Postal Results Hosted by Ohana Swim Team
Mixed Relay Results

Mixed 45+ MacLane, Don 47 4385 Peterson, Steven B 62 4060
1 Illinois Mast 19560 Gross, JimR 54 4295 9 . Florida Maverick Masters 11780
Bl .k IZOIdS aJs ers 16 5120 11 . St Pete Masters Inc 16160 Swanigan, Rodney E 57 3425
KC;E : H” _(;‘?a 46 4545 Herman, David S 47 4220 Westling, Stephen E 61 2575
atka, Heid Henthorne, Keith 51 4050 Dirksmeyer, Carole A 56 3045
Keenan, George W 55 4960 . . .
: Dipple, Melissa 48 3990 Stein, Mary A 58 2735
Dodson, Phil L 55 4935
S Hotz, Susan P 50 3900 Mixed 65+
2 . Oregon Masters Swimming 18845 ) . Ixe
12 . Florida Aquatic 15120 . .
Sweat, Mary 51 4575 Cunningham, Jil 51 3875 1 . Oregon Masters Swimming 15190
Matson, Karen A 45 4610 . Alexandre, Mary Y 73 2880
A ) Bradley, Marianne E 65 3075
Calvin, Kris 46 4735 Cornish. John B 48 3955 Ward, Joy 66 3280
Goodman, Doug 52 4925 Mullett ’Daniel B 51 4215 Radcliff, David A 74 4495
3 . Davis Aquatic Masters 18840 ' Landis, Tom 66 4535
Halsted, Lance E 49 4815 2 . St Pete Masters Inc 13895
Elsbach, Kimberly D 45 4735 Mixed 55+ Beach, Robert E 78 3585
Murray, Stewart L 46 4700 1 . Tamalpais Aquatic 18290 Euler, Konrad P 73 3685
Blaha, Sharon L 48 4590 Steer, Sandy L 69 2800
. . Val, Laura B 57 4925 . :
4 . Tamalpais Aquatic 18775 . Bromwich, Elaine 66 3825
Jonckheer, Philip W 56 4555 .
Spellberg, Geoff 52 4815 ; 3 . San Mateo Master Marlins 13675
Del J 47 4805 Burns, Richard 65 4500 Leuten. Bob 65 4025
ganey, oe . Shoenberger, Linda R 62 4310 ' .
DiPrete, Catheryne Biggs 45 4635 . . Peterson, Dick A 71 3740
2 . Oregon Masters Swimming 17980 ; )
Wheeler, Barbara C 51 4520 - Mc Cubbin, Miek 73 3100
; Budd, Elizabeth H 55 4185 o
5 . Swim Kentucky Masters 18640 : Durham, Patricia A 70 2810
- . Imwalle, Catherine J 58 4310 . .
Ciampa, Cindy 48 4445 : 4 . Davis Aquatic Masters 13550
. Cronin, Jed P 59 4550
Ward, MimiH 50 4185 Munn, Susan L 70 3590
Holmes, Robert C 46 5100 Johnson, Steve M 59 4935 Norris, Robert F 71 3650
olmes, Ro _ert 3 . Pacific Northwest Aquatics 17610 ’ .
Johmann, Michael 47 4910 - Bourne, Richard C 65 3260
’ Dillon, Sally A 62 4005 .
6 . St Pete Masters Inc 18560 f Westergaard, Leslie M 65 3050
) Rosane, Elizabeth B 56 3605
Collins, Ron L 46 4860 5 . Masters of South Texas 13495
) Bell, Alan 58 5090
Newhaller, Daniel J 49 4850 Halff, Henry M 66 3925
McCleery, James T 63 4910
Kaleel, Laura L 48 4425 ; - Sauer, De Ette A 67 2820
- 4 . Tamalpais Aquatic 16750 .
Steinmann, Sharon B 50 4425 Birkhead, Jane C 68 3550
- . Frost, Kenneth A 64 4400
7 . Pacific Northwest Aquatics 17570 Tull. Jim C 55 4395 Marchbanks, Jerry L 73 3200
Klieman, Becky L 45 4095 o 6 . Florida Maverick Masters 11560
) ) Eisenman, Judy A 55 4215 -
Speir, Kris 45 3915 B Williams, Robert M 81 2500
. Ridout, Nancy J 66 3740
Grandine, Thomas A 50 4810 ) Johnsen, Ralph H 77 2510
. 5 . Colonials 1776 16030 S
Fenner, Bill 53 4750 Bond, Patricia M 70 3560
’ Paparone, Pamela A 55 3115 L
8 . St Pete Masters Inc 16900 ; Tullman, Patricia A 71 2990
Jastremski, Janet M 61 3870 - .
Freeman, StephanJ 52 4375 . 7 . Pacific Northwest Aquatics 11355
. Martin, Jack R 57 4670
Bastie, Gary A 58 4230 Kavadas, Janet D 77 2435
Meyer, Geoffrey A 57 4375 . .
Harrelson, Jo Ann 53 4220 Phillips, Bernice M 81 2190
6 . St Pete Masters Inc 15990
Mc Nulty, Barbara A 51 4075 ) . Robertson, Tom 66 3565
ichi 6 Lewis, Frederick J 58 4310 Prosser. Harvey W 80 3165
D9_ a'\"'cl\/l'%zf‘ Masters 155‘753735 Marzulli, Pat 60 4250 oSser, y
oo, Maddie o o0 Geiger, Pam 56 4020 Mixed 75+
ﬁlr S, Jenaner Ak L ? 4?2 Eddy, Storm S 58 3410 1 . Florida Maverick Masters 11195
on_1“pson, ran 5 0 7 . Davis Aquatic Masters 15645 Weatherbee, Charles E 76 3300
Aumiller, Joe F 51 4600 Harris, ScottJ 55 4325 Schlegel, Charles H 78 3150
Wilson, Dennis W 59 4310 Hoskinson, Ruth A 79 2475
Meyer, Susan T 57 3525 Olsen, Gladys 82 2270
Collins, Susan M 59 3485
8 . Pacific Northwest Aquatics 14530
10 . Pacific Northwest Aquatics 16280 Delgado, Joan D 63 3240
Eide, Francine R 48 3815 Moore, Jane A 58 2885

Dingle, Adair 49 3785 Dewit, John 56 4345



